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_Receipts Amount Amount Payments _Amount Amount

Opening balance as AN 348i41 - Payments‘ made

per Cashbook e e #B: during the year

Government receipts |a¥ % 2R s Administrative

during the year R Exp. st T T 1244241.,00
{Chungi Eull 4949037.00 (as per sch 1)

Yatri Seema Kar RIEGE 160000.00

Barijykar 0.00 Misc. exp. e o 42734.00

Octroi Compansation - 2477998.00 (as per sch 2)

Moolbhoot kSks 3429000.00 '

. . ot Operations & . E
v Tsd faed  3mamr 2325800.00

Rajya Vitt Ayog < Maitaience exp. SREE & T 15668012.00 )
UIDSSMT UIDSSMT 1016000.00 (as per sch 3) §

Sambhal Yojna LECERIED 400000.00 {
14 th Vitt Ayog 1395 /n4a1. Rt 3348340.00 Revenue Grant  |[Qqe #iw - 55000.00] * F,
Expot Tax . frafa @ 8000.00 (as per sch 4) [
Vyaktigat toilet iTer sfeeE 122400.00 -

Salary K &
|grdnt R iroremed & T 14043154,00 Establishment 14219086.00|  31229073.00
IR exp. PEE R
Misc Grant ? e ¥ 400000.00| - 32679729.00|(as per sch 5)
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Anapati Pramad Patr
(NOC)

Assangithit Shulk

Asharmik Shulk
Asthayi Dakhal

Bhavan Anughya

Bhavan Nirman Shulk

Bhavan Sha Nirman Reg-
Fees

Bazar Fees
Cycle Stand
Daily Collection

Diversion Shulk
Hawkers Zone
Namartaran Fees
Certificate Fees

Sai Stationery Shulk

Satya Prati (Certifed

Copy)
Sauchalya Shulk

Shramik Card Shulk

Tower Stahapana Shulk

Audit Aapatti Shulk
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367150.00

500.00

1590.00

2000.00
17825.00

179600.00

1843.00

40000.00

291390.00
5390.00
50200.00

500

17655
64000
5920.00

-750.00

104.00
133280.00
2640.00

5000.00

Amanat Rashi

*|Fixed Assets

Boundary Wall

NALI NIRMAN

Pather Senery
Purchase

Pump Set
Rangmanch Nirman
Road Nirman
Samudayik Bhawan
Nirman

Sanitary Nepkin
Machine

Sochala Nirman
Table & Cooler
Purchasing
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306410.00

©108146.00|

306410.00\

108146.00

400273.00

176672.00
239690.00

5155180.00

95400.00

67500.00
736511.00
3703184.00
573354.00

8594.00

1132043.00
23050.00

afee amaf 3280.00 : - . el "

400273.00

11911178.00
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Jal Kar Due

Jalkar Surcharge
Shiksha Upkar Cur

Shiksha Upicar Due
Nagar Vikas Shulk
Nagar Vikas Upkar Due
Nal Connection Fees

Samekit Kar Cur

- S amekxt Kér Due

Smpati Kar Cur

Sampati Kar Due
Samudayak Bhavan Rent
Shop Rent Cur

Shi)p Rent-Due

Suchna ka Adhikar
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843500.00

515105.00
13146.00

5836.00

-13245.00

5914.00

5502.00

293548.00

437923.00

249513.00

741499.00

152900.00

86800.00

62000.00

" 624.00

CloSing balance as
per Cashbook

30389403.64
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74344483.64

Total Rs ; 74344483.64 Total Rs.
¥ 0e¢ReR ﬁm%mﬁmmwwﬁwmma@?ﬁ#m#mw%
Date: : |
Place: Jabalpur _ JYOT] ASRANI & ASSOICATES
- . Account Officer - : Cashier erew/ -
n0Z
cMO - , 1] >)
' 5 TYOTI ASRANI
(PARTNER)
5 S (Shri Arvind Ku . Membership No. 079966 -
(Shri J.P. Sen) Jain) Dubey) LDV Q0079966 APPAAY 2773
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Nagar Parishad Barela
Near Bus Stand Nagar Parishad Barela
Dist Jabalpur

Administrative Exps
Group Summary

1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019

Administrative Exps
Nagar Parishad Barela

”““'"”E = 1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019
Closing Balance

: . B Debit Credit
vertisment UsaleHAT 261119.00
dvocate Fees = yfawar &ra 49950.00
oKiraya = ey 5200.00
ital Sig Boeg [t 1200.00
xpe | 3 WY a@d 1000.00
T I 94000.00
Sfcaw @d 138700.00
wENE WE @Y 36430.00
St B 12100.00
ATar @er 10840.00
A 800.00
e Siecad @ 36100.00
[ W gABIRE 14360.00
AR EAEG] 190328.00
L racouigikep 580.00
rerTRY 6435.00
e ' 3000.00
RifeaT 157902.00
e & VU 10836.00
AiFed@  HAAIS I 15000.00
R T 61869.00
e - 28497.00
Hfewr @ © 55736.00
TR ad 18285.00
e  ET SR _ 20994.00
r Expenses R v & Mo @d 12980.00
‘ 1244241.00
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Nagar Parishad Barela

Operation & Maintainence
Group Summary

1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019

B -

Operation & Maintainence
Nagar Parishad Barela
1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019

:érticulars i

Closing Balance

Debit [ Credt |

192000.00
57763.00
150.00
405794.00
34043.00
77998.00
1180.00
14640.00
104600.00
225986.00
9520.00
4954473.00
537542.00
 36955.00
34218.00
84815.00
21280.00
8590.00
798.00
31074.00
276124.00 -
552960.00
95118.00
69650.00
1980.00
37140.00
495846.00
69159.00
14400.00
176300.00.
265407.00
90000.00
985.00 °
16200.00
3000.00
1350.00
1681962.00
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NIT vz A== 50731.00

Uz IR &&= , 254330.00
T TR S | 690.00
TFEs ARIAT g 26440.00
T T 1465.00
e dEe 2128565.00
T aE Sw 7500.00
v Raafr 103500.00
T w3d 68925.00
i T3IE THURH 22605.00
e mige @9 - 46165.00
T Tl ’ , 70585.00
RDFd WWE & AT 9762.00
X WEgHe I 25760.00
gy WIH 983 17080.00
qel §oAls Aeeed 56392.00
gl Fodls ACRIA WAd 179914.00
ey 9% RIW &A= 2110803.00

15668012.00
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Nagar Parishad Barela

Salary & Establishment
Group Summary
1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019

Salary & Establishment
Nagar Parishad Barela
1-Apr-2018 to 30-Mar-2019

Closing Balance

Debit Credit

EPF Tier : 527576.00
GPF of®t 635060.00
saufafaf oft spee 28800.00
ATET 196000.00
AR A9 = 39772.00
#:fear s oo 31920.00
AEy a9 2747049.00
arfysEfas 4208763.00
s E 121284.00
#=d 5626905.00
&0 ot 55957.00

14219086.00

3z & ch= v &R au geE # rqd AT AR Ieqoees & w9 A
fecaran e &
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